CRA Professional Services - June
150-1910-539.31-60/160-1920-539.31-60

Consultant/Contractor

Redevelopment Management Associates (Sept)
Shawn Mitchell
Chevalier Real Estate (April)
Kay Renz

Redevelopment Management Associates (June)
Shawn Mitchell
Chevalier Real Estate (July)
Kay Renz

District

East
East
East
East

Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest

Transaction Date

9/2/2025
9/17/2025
9/22/2025
9/30/2025

Total:

9/2/2025
9/17/2025
9/22/2025
8/26/2025

Total:

Monthly Expenditures

$2,750.37
$10,545.00
$1,464,04
$750.00
$14,045.37

$31,629.23

$16,530.00
$507.37
$750.00

$49,416.60



