CRA Professional Services - June 150-1910-539.31-60/160-1920-539.31-60

Consultant/Contractor	District	Transaction Date	Monthly Expenditures
Redevelopment Management Associates (Sept)	East	9/2/2025	\$2,750.37
Shawn Mitchell	East	9/17/2025	\$10,545.00
Chevalier Real Estate (April)	East	9/22/2025	\$1,464,04
Kay Renz	East	9/30/2025	\$750.00
		Total:	\$14,045.37
Redevelopment Management Associates (June)	Northwest	9/2/2025	\$31,629.23
Shawn Mitchell	Northwest	9/17/2025	\$16,530.00
Chevalier Real Estate (July)	Northwest	9/22/2025	\$507.37
Kay Renz	Northwest	8/26/2025	\$750.00
		Total:	\$49,416.60